
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Month 

April 

Juno 

July 

August 

October 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS DEVLALI, NASHIK 
CCA CALENDER SESSION 2023-24 

December 

Dato 

15/04/2023 Houso Mooting 

CCA IVC 

29/04/2023 Bost Out Of Waste 

24/06/2023 House Board Decoration Competition 
01/07/2023 Drawing & Painting Competition 
29/07/2023 English & Hindi Essay Writing Competition 
05/08/2023 English Speech Competition 

Activity 

12/08/2023 Group Dance Competition 
19/08/2023 English Poem Recitation competition 
26/08/2023 Quiz Competition 
02/09/2023 

September 16/09/2023 f 3T%Ê HTqUT 
23/09/2023 ft TG faarE yftut 
30/09/2023 f HEIGT YEfroT 

14/09/2023 fdT afddT qo 

Greeting card making Competition (Topic 
Teacher's Day) 

01/10/2023 Solo Dance competition 

November 18/11/2023 Diya making or Candle Decotation 
Group song Competition 25/11/2023 

04/11/2023 Solo Song Competiton 

02/12/2023 English & Hindi Calligraphy Competion 
16/12/2023 Spell Bee Competiton 
23/12/2023 Poster Making competition 

Note: Programmes are subjeCt to change as and when needed 

PRINCIPAL 

Remark 

House wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House wIse 

House wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House Wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House wise 

House wIse 

House wise 
House wse 
House wise 
House Wise 
House wIse 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

