

PRINCIP

e.

	na ya kuloni ina kata kata kata kata kulon kata mwalikazi	KENDRIYA	VIDYALAYA AFS DEVLALI, NASHIK	
	 	CCA	CALENDER SESSION 2023-24	
No.	Month	Date	Activity	Remark
1	April	15/04/2023	House Meeting	House wise
2		29/04/2023	Best Out Of Waste	House wise
3	June	24/06/2023	House Board Decoration Competition	House wise
4	July	01/07/2023	Drawing & Painting Competition	House wise
5		29/07/2023	English & Hindi Essay Writing Competition	House wise
6	August	05/08/2023	English Speech Competition	House wise
7		12/08/2023	Group Dance Competition	House wise
8		19/08/2023	English Poem Recitation competition	House wise
9		26/08/2023	Quiz Competition	House wise
10	September	02/09/2023	Greeting card making Competition (Topic- Teacher's Day)	House wise
11		14/09/2023		House wise
12		16/09/2023	हिन्दी आशु भाषण	House wise
13		23/09/2023		House wise
14		30/09/2023	हिन्दी कहानी प्रस्तुतिकरण	House wise
15	October	01/10/2023	Solo Dance competition	House wise
16	_	04/11/2023	Solo Song Competiton	House wise
17		18/11/2023	Diya making or Candle Decotation	House wise
18		25/11/2023		House wise
19	December	02/12/2023		House wise
20				House wise
21		23/12/2023	Poster Making competition	House wise

Note: Programmes are subject to change as and when needed.

CCA I/C

Ū PRINCIPAL